Illinois law.
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Section 1205.10  Filing and Annual Fees 

Filing and application fees for other than household goods carriers and relocation towers shall be as follows: 

	a)
	Application for Public Carrier Certificate
	$50

	b)
	Petition for Certificate of Exemption
	$50

	c)
	Application for non-relocation towing license
	$50

	d)
	Equipment lease filing
	$15 

	e)
	Application for Broker's license
	$50 

	f)
	Annual fee for each vehicle operated under a Public Carrier Certificate
	$ 5 

	g)
	Annual fee for each vehicle operated in interstate commerce under the Single State Registration Program or as an exempt interstate carrier
	$ 7



(Source:  Amended at 25 Ill. Reg. 14845, effective November 1, 2001) 
